
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1134549 1 BALDHAREE MEENA GIRRAJ

PRASAD
06:57:44:250 07:03:27:150 4 00:05:42:900 Q

2 0131277 2 SATYAPAL SINGH MEENA

DAMODAR PRASAD MEENA
06:57:44:700 07:03:24:950 4 00:05:40:250 Q

3 0088063 3 SURENDRA SINGH

MANOHARI LAL
06:57:45:200 07:03:01:50 4 00:05:15:850 Q

4 1031723 5 BRAHAM SINGH MEENA

KHILARI RAM MEENA
06:57:46:250 07:03:15:200 4 00:05:28:950 Q

5 1408532 6 KARAN SINGH MEENA HARI

RAM MEENA
06:57:46:750 07:03:39:850 4 00:05:53:100 Q

6 1704955 8 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA

DHANNU LAL MEENA
06:57:48:450 07:03:35:850 4 00:05:47:400 Q

7 0401301 10 RAM ROOP MEENA

RAMGILASHI
06:57:48:150 07:03:21:850 4 00:05:33:700 Q

8 0522903 12 RAKESH MEENA KARODI

MEENA
06:57:39:750 07:03:38:300 4 00:05:58:550 Q

9 0661535 13 MOHAN LAL MEENA CHHOTU

RAM MEENA
06:57:40:50 07:03:12:850 4 00:05:32:800 Q

10 0488241 14 RAJESH MEENA BADRI LAL

MEENA
06:57:40:350 07:03:36:950 4 00:05:56:600 Q

11 0156525 16 SHANKAR LAL MEENA RAM

SAHAY MEENA
06:57:41:200 07:03:30:750 4 00:05:49:550 Q

12 1409398 18 HARSAHAY MEENA

GORDHAN LAL MEENA
06:57:41:950 07:03:07:950 4 00:05:26:0 Q

13 1710885 19 PRATHVI RAJ MEENA HARI

NARAYAN MEENA
06:57:42:450 07:03:36:350 4 00:05:53:900 Q

14 0228081 20 SATEESH CHAND GHUNAVAT

ARJUN LAL MEENA
06:57:43:900 07:03:36:400 4 00:05:52:500 Q

15 0402537 21 RUDAN SINGH MEENA

MANTU RAM MEENA
06:57:31:950 07:03:24:700 4 00:05:52:750 Q

16 1327095 22 KANWAR PAL MEENA GOPAL

LAL MEENA
06:57:32:700 07:02:49:700 4 00:05:17:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1685905 23 PRAMOD MEENA BALDEV

MEENA
06:57:33:300 07:03:01:550 4 00:05:28:250 Q

18 0676171 24 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA HER

SAHAY MEENA
06:57:34:200 07:03:11:50 4 00:05:36:850 Q

19 1590260 25 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA

BHARAT LAL MEENA
06:57:34:800 07:03:32:300 4 00:05:57:500 Q

20 0545601 26 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

DHANNA LAL
06:57:35:200 07:03:05:250 4 00:05:30:50 Q

21 1306546 28 TILAK SINGH RAJKAPOOR

SINGH
06:57:36:300 07:03:29:50 4 00:05:52:750 Q

22 1112628 29 BHAG CHAND MEENA LALLU

LAL MEENA
06:57:36:700 07:03:08:550 4 00:05:31:850 Q

23 0416208 32 RAM CHANDRA MEENA

BHORI LAL MEENA
06:57:26:950 07:02:58:150 4 00:05:31:200 Q

24 1609160 33 GOVERDHAN LAL MEENA

MANNA LAL MEENA
06:57:27:700 07:03:00:700 4 00:05:33:0 Q

25 0426834 34 RAJPAL MEENA MANGE LAL

MEENA
06:57:28:200 07:03:09:100 4 00:05:40:900 Q

26 0237080 35 SUNIL KUMAR MEENA RAM

SWAROOP MEENA
06:57:28:950 07:03:11:350 4 00:05:42:400 Q

27 0710360 36 MOHAR PAL MEENA

JAINARAYAN MEENA
06:57:29:350 07:03:13:300 4 00:05:43:950 Q

28 0544497 38 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

BABULAL MEENA
06:57:30:550 07:03:20:950 4 00:05:50:400 Q

29 1356172 39 KIRODI LAL MEENA ROOP

CHAND MEENA
06:57:31:0 07:03:26:750 4 00:05:55:750 Q

30 1060746 40 BHOOP SINGH MEENA

KAILASH CHAND
06:57:31:500 07:03:14:800 4 00:05:43:300 Q

31 1038638 43 AMAR SINGH MEENA

RAMSWAROOP MEENA
06:57:20:550 07:03:06:100 4 00:05:45:550 Q

32 1281770 44 LAL CHAND MEENA JAGDISH

LAL MEENA
06:57:21:750 07:03:11:300 4 00:05:49:550 Q

33 1315690 45 DASH RAM MEENA PRABHU

DAYAL
06:57:22:500 07:03:17:750 4 00:05:55:250 Q

34 1620253 47 NAMO NARAYAN MEENA RAM

GOPAL MEENA
06:57:23:700 07:03:22:200 4 00:05:58:500 Q

35 1683691 48 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA

JAGANNATH MEENA
06:57:24:200 07:03:02:150 4 00:05:37:950 Q

36 1033949 49 AJAY KUMAR MEENA

SURESH KUMAR MEENA
06:57:25:100 07:03:15:750 4 00:05:50:650 Q

37 0396346 50 RINKU RAM MEENA VISHRAM

MEENA
06:57:25:600 07:02:59:750 4 00:05:34:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1712829 51 YAD RAM MEENA MUNNA

RAM MEENA
07:07:33:600 07:13:07:600 4 00:05:34:0 Q

2 1618750 52 PREM SINGH MEENA

RAMESHWAR LAL MEENA
07:07:33:900 07:13:17:200 4 00:05:43:300 Q

3 0758668 53 MUKESH MEENA NATHU RAM

MEENA
07:07:34:200 07:13:21:450 4 00:05:47:250 Q

4 1703557 54 NARESH KUMAR MEENA

BACHCHU SINGH
07:07:34:850 07:13:07:600 4 00:05:32:750 Q

5 1668857 55 GUDDOO RAM MEENA KALU

RAM MEENA
07:07:35:450 07:13:09:100 4 00:05:33:650 Q

6 0402610 56 RADHESHYAM MEENA

RAMDAYAL MEENA
07:07:35:900 07:13:35:150 4 00:05:59:250 Q

7 0193710 57 SHIVRAM MEENA LAKSHMAN

MEENA
07:07:36:200 07:13:22:850 4 00:05:46:650 Q

8 0224403 59 SARVESH KUMAR MEENA

PEETAM MEENA
07:07:37:700 07:13:28:950 4 00:05:51:250 Q

9 0389137 62 RAJNARAYAN MEENA

CHIRANJI LAL MEENA
07:07:28:550 07:13:08:150 4 00:05:39:600 Q

10 1288678 63 TRILOK CHAND MEENA

MEGH RAM MEENA
07:07:29:350 07:13:25:100 4 00:05:55:750 Q

11 1331861 65 LALA RAM MEENA RAM LAL

MEENA
07:07:30:300 07:13:05:700 4 00:05:35:400 Q

12 1383325 68 LALJI MEENA SHRI MOHAN

MEENA
07:07:31:650 07:13:31:650 4 00:06:00:0 Q

13 0476035 70 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

GILYARAM MEENA
07:07:33:150 07:13:03:400 4 00:05:30:250 Q

14 1078689 71 CHET RAM MEENA BABU LAL

MEENA
07:07:22:350 07:13:01:650 4 00:05:39:300 Q

15 1007197 72 BAL CHAND MEENA BANE

SINGH MEENA
07:07:22:950 07:13:16:600 4 00:05:53:650 Q

16 1338812 73 KAMLESH MEENA JAYRAM

MEENA
07:07:23:700 07:13:02:800 4 00:05:39:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0763274 75 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

LAXMAN MEENA
07:07:24:850 07:13:09:650 4 00:05:44:800 Q

18 0481565 77 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

JAGMOHAN MEENA
07:07:26:0 07:13:02:350 4 00:05:36:350 Q

19 1599977 79 GOVIND RAM MEENA

YADRAM MEENA
07:07:27:50 07:13:19:350 4 00:05:52:300 Q

20 1606087 80 GIRRAJ MEENA NATHU RAM

MEENA
07:07:27:200 07:13:21:750 4 00:05:54:550 Q

21 1667644 81 PINTU RAM MEENA MOHAN

LAL MEENA
07:07:16:150 07:12:46:300 4 00:05:30:150 Q

22 1375569 83 LALCHAND MEENA RAM

KUMAR MEENA
07:07:17:500 07:13:15:700 4 00:05:58:200 Q

23 1282610 84 KANA RAM MEENA MAHALA

MEENA
07:07:18:0 07:13:17:900 4 00:05:59:900 Q

24 1012795 86 BANVARI LAL SWAROOP

CHAND
07:07:18:900 07:12:58:500 4 00:05:39:600 Q

25 1395801 88 DINESH CHAND MEENA

RAMROOP MEENA
07:07:20:150 07:13:17:300 4 00:05:57:150 Q

26 0732901 89 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMJI LAL MEENA
07:07:21:50 07:13:13:600 4 00:05:52:550 Q

27 0768572 90 MOTI LAL MEENA KHILARI

RAM
07:07:21:900 07:12:55:100 4 00:05:33:200 Q

28 0455913 91 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA
07:07:09:700 07:13:07:50 4 00:05:57:350 Q

29 0539673 94 RAJEEV KUMAR MEENA

JAILAL MEENA
07:07:11:800 07:13:08:700 4 00:05:56:900 Q

30 0748020 96 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA BRAJ

LAL MEENA
07:07:12:800 07:13:09:50 4 00:05:56:250 Q

31 1004956 98 AGAN SINGH MEENA GOVIND

RAM
07:07:14:550 07:12:56:800 4 00:05:42:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0082278 102 SUNIL KUMAR JOGINDER

SINGH
07:18:55:850 07:24:11:950 4 00:05:16:100 Q

2 0427155 103 JEETENDRA KUMAR ATER

SINGH
07:18:56:400 07:24:49:550 4 00:05:53:150 Q

3 0464628 107 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA

RATIRAM MEENA
07:18:58:950 07:24:54:450 4 00:05:55:500 Q

4 1698382 108 PUNI RAM MEENA RAMJI LAL

MEENA
07:18:59:250 07:24:39:750 4 00:05:40:500 Q

5 0509042 109 RAMRAJ MEENA RAMGOPAL

MEENA
07:18:59:700 07:24:59:300 4 00:05:59:600 Q

6 0694477 111 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA

RANG LAL MEENA
07:18:49:100 07:24:30:600 4 00:05:41:500 Q

7 1311191 113 KARAN SINGH MEENA BATTI

LAL MEENA
07:18:50:450 07:24:37:450 4 00:05:47:0 Q

8 1360602 115
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD

MEENA

07:18:52:0 07:24:37:300 4 00:05:45:300 Q

9 1136892 117 BHARAT LAL MEENA RAM

NIWAS MEENA
07:18:53:700 07:24:41:250 4 00:05:47:550 Q

10 0385396 119 RAMDAYAL MEENA MAN

SINGH MEENA
07:18:54:750 07:24:50:950 4 00:05:56:200 Q

11 0669083 120 VIDESH KUMAR MEENA

KEDAR LAL MEENA
07:18:55:50 07:24:46:900 4 00:05:51:850 Q

12 0180184 122 SAMPAT KUMAR MEENA

BHOLA RAM MEENA
07:18:43:650 07:24:30:600 4 00:05:46:950 Q

13 0156810 123 SHRI NARAYAN MEENA

SHAMBHU DAYAL
07:18:44:250 07:24:13:500 4 00:05:29:250 Q

14 1008936 124 BANWARI LAL MEENA NAHNU

RAM MEENA
07:18:44:900 07:24:32:950 4 00:05:48:50 Q

15 1100711 126 BAL RAM MEENA LAL CHAND

MEENA
07:18:46:350 07:24:27:100 4 00:05:40:750 Q

16 1343253 128 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA 07:18:47:100 07:24:37:400 4 00:05:50:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



DULICHAND MEENA

17 1283342 129 HANUMAN SAHAY MEENA

BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA
07:18:48:0 07:24:34:650 4 00:05:46:650 Q

18 1610681 130 PANKHI LAL MEENA

KAMLESH MEENA
07:18:48:500 07:24:33:650 4 00:05:45:150 Q

19 0397778 132 RADHA KISHAN MEENA RAM

NARAYAN MEENA
07:18:38:250 07:24:36:100 4 00:05:57:850 Q

20 0512903 133 RAMKESH MEENA NANAG

RAM MEENA
07:18:38:650 07:24:10:500 4 00:05:31:850 Q

21 1589983 135 GOPAL LAL MEENA

RAMNARAYAN MEENA
07:18:39:500 07:24:33:350 4 00:05:53:850 Q

22 1303046 138 HEMRAJ MEENA SUK LAL

MEENA
07:18:41:500 07:24:33:250 4 00:05:51:750 Q

23 1623664 141 UMESH CHAND MEENA

VISHRAM MEENA
07:18:29:550 07:24:25:750 4 00:05:56:200 Q

24 1307857 142 KAPIL KUMAR MEENA GULAB

CHAND MEENA
07:18:30:0 07:23:57:450 4 00:05:27:450 Q

25 0246386 143 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA JAG

RAM MEENA
07:18:30:400 07:24:17:650 4 00:05:47:250 Q

26 0149775 144 SUMER MEENA KAJODMAL

MEENA
07:18:31:50 07:24:21:700 4 00:05:50:650 Q

27 0517355 145 RAMAVATAR MEENA BADRI

NARAYAN MEENA
07:18:32:0 07:24:12:550 4 00:05:40:550 Q

28 1346757 146 HARI RAM MEENA NATTHA

RAM MEENA
07:18:32:300 07:24:30:200 4 00:05:57:900 Q

29 0424489 147 RAMKESH MEENA MURARI

LAL MEENA
07:18:32:800 07:24:27:600 4 00:05:54:800 Q

30 1641755 148 GAJRAJ MEENA RAM KISHAN

MEENA
07:18:33:200 07:24:23:450 4 00:05:50:250 Q

31 0537334 149 JEETENDRA KUMAR MEENA

KESHAN SINGH MEENA
07:18:33:600 07:24:12:150 4 00:05:38:550 Q

32 0396751 150 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

MANOHAR LAL
07:18:34:50 07:24:24:450 4 00:05:50:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0424763 155 RAMKESH MEENA LAHRI LAL

MEENA
07:28:56:250 07:34:11:100 4 00:05:14:850 Q

2 1023223 156 ANIL KUMAR MEENA HIRA

LAL MEENA
07:28:56:750 07:34:41:150 4 00:05:44:400 Q

3 0430680 157 RAMNARESH MEENA KAJOD

MAL MEENA
07:28:57:0 07:34:43:200 4 00:05:46:200 Q

4 1583967 159 PURAN MAL MEENA GHASI

LAL
07:28:58:50 07:34:46:400 4 00:05:48:350 Q

5 1137227 161 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA KADU

RAM MEENA
07:28:48:850 07:34:44:50 4 00:05:55:200 Q

6 1609388 162 PURAN CHAND MEENA

GENDA LAL MEENA
07:28:49:550 07:34:39:100 4 00:05:49:550 Q

7 0106176 164 SHRIBHAGAVAN RAM RATAN

MEENA
07:28:50:700 07:34:25:850 4 00:05:35:150 Q

8 1300587 166 KHYALI RAM MEENA SANWAL

RAM MEENA
07:28:51:600 07:34:38:350 4 00:05:46:750 Q

9 0690793 173 MAHENDRA SINGH ROORAM 07:28:45:450 07:34:25:250 4 00:05:39:800 Q

10 0691782 175 MANGAL RAM MEENA MUNSI

RAM MEENA
07:28:46:700 07:34:44:750 4 00:05:58:50 Q

11 0123250 176 SHANKAR LAL MEENA

PRAHLAD MEENA
07:28:47:50 07:34:39:0 4 00:05:51:950 Q

12 1333696 177 DAN SINGH MEENA JALDHARI

MEENA
07:28:47:300 07:34:26:600 4 00:05:39:300 Q

13 0407078 178 JAI SINGH MEENA DHARMI

SINGH
07:28:47:900 07:34:40:650 4 00:05:52:750 Q

14 1632412 183 GHANSHYAM MEENA SHIV

CHARN
07:28:39:400 07:34:22:50 4 00:05:42:650 Q

15 1314670 186 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

RAGHUNATH MEENA
07:28:41:250 07:34:21:950 4 00:05:40:700 Q

16 0391573 187 RAMDAYAL MEENA MEETH

LAL MEENA
07:28:41:850 07:34:37:950 4 00:05:56:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1114303 188 CHARAT LAL MEENA MISHRI

LAL MEENA
07:28:42:500 07:33:56:50 4 00:05:13:550 Q

18 0688608 189 MORDHAWAJ MEENA

KALAYAN SAHAI MEENA
07:28:43:350 07:34:32:300 4 00:05:48:950 Q

19 0762636 190 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA HARI

SINGH MEENA
07:28:43:850 07:34:30:350 4 00:05:46:500 Q

20 1320529 192 HEM RAJ MEENA GENDARAM

MEENA
07:28:32:150 07:34:27:0 4 00:05:54:850 Q

21 1302267 193 TULSI RAM MEENA

CHHUTTAN LAL
07:28:32:650 07:34:26:200 4 00:05:53:550 Q

22 1669771 194 PREM PRAKASH MEENA

HANDOO RAM MEENA
07:28:32:950 07:34:20:50 4 00:05:47:100 Q

23 0754980 196 MAN SINGH MEENA SHIMBHU

DAYAL
07:28:33:750 07:34:11:550 4 00:05:37:800 Q

24 1283012 199 HANUMAN PRASAD MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA
07:28:36:200 07:34:34:650 4 00:05:58:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0145753 201 SIYARAM MEENA RANJEET

MEENA
07:39:00:750 07:44:19:450 4 00:05:18:700 Q

2 0800248 202 VIJENDRA MEENA BACHCHH

RAJ MEENA
07:39:01:50 07:44:33:900 4 00:05:32:850 Q

3 1067049 203 BAJRANG SINGH MEENA

PRAHLAD MEENA
07:39:01:350 07:44:28:250 4 00:05:26:900 Q

4 1323548 209 DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA

RAMBHAROSI MEENA
07:39:03:850 07:44:40:400 4 00:05:36:550 Q

5 1097542 211 CHETRAM MEENA LAKHAN

LAL MEENA
07:38:55:300 07:44:48:150 4 00:05:52:850 Q

6 0417848 212 RAM BHAROSI MEENA SHRI

RAM MEENA
07:38:55:850 07:44:33:400 4 00:05:37:550 Q

7 0662379 213 MAN SINGH MEENA CHHOTE

LAL MEENA
07:38:56:350 07:44:44:750 4 00:05:48:400 Q

8 1615674 215 PINTOO KUMAR MEENA

JASRAM MEENA
07:38:57:400 07:44:43:100 4 00:05:45:700 Q

9 1326031 217 LAKHAN SINGH MEENA

RAMPHOOL MEENA
07:38:58:550 07:44:25:550 4 00:05:27:0 Q

10 1093997 218 CHETRAM MEENA

MADHOLAL MEENA
07:38:59:0 07:44:37:50 4 00:05:38:50 Q

11 0757472 220 VINOD KUMAR MEENA

BHARAT LAL MEENA
07:38:59:950 07:44:35:600 4 00:05:35:650 Q

12 1673112 222 PAPPU MEENA ARJUN LAL

MEENA
07:38:51:450 07:44:43:550 4 00:05:52:100 Q

13 1132610 225 BABLU RAM MEENA BADRI

MEENA
07:38:53:400 07:44:34:750 4 00:05:41:350 Q

14 1604325 227 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA

KISHOR LAL MEENA
07:38:54:150 07:44:07:650 4 00:05:13:500 Q

15 0986120 228 BABLU RAM MEENA SATYA

NARAYAN MEENA
07:38:54:400 07:44:46:250 4 00:05:51:850 Q

16 1306712 230 DOLAT RAM MEENA MOHAN

LAL MEENA
07:38:54:750 07:44:28:850 4 00:05:34:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0675104 231 MAHENDRA KUMAR KALYAN

SAHAI
07:38:45:300 07:44:38:550 4 00:05:53:250 Q

18 1291496 232 HETRAM MEENA RAMDAYAL

MEENA
07:38:45:700 07:44:21:550 4 00:05:35:850 Q

19 1410292 233 KALU RAM MEENA BIRDI

CHAND
07:38:46:300 07:44:22:500 4 00:05:36:200 Q

20 1402814 235 INDER KUMAR MEENA

HERFUL MEENA
07:38:47:650 07:44:09:50 4 00:05:21:400 Q

21 1305265 237 HARKESH MEENA RAM

PHOOL MEENA
07:38:48:700 07:44:38:750 4 00:05:50:50 Q

22 1376776 238 DINESH KUMAR MEENA

GANGADHAR MEGNA
07:38:49:150 07:44:23:200 4 00:05:34:50 Q

23 0429735 239 JAWALI RAM MEENA

CHANDAR LAL MEENA
07:38:49:950 07:44:36:500 4 00:05:46:550 Q

24 0454183 241 RAMESH CHAND MADAN LAL 07:38:40:650 07:44:37:250 4 00:05:56:600 Q

25 0395674 242 RAMVEER MEENA BATTU

RAM MEENA
07:38:40:750 07:44:09:500 4 00:05:28:750 Q

26 1383182 244 KIRODEE LAL MEENA

GHAMANDEE LAL MEENA
07:38:42:0 07:44:24:350 4 00:05:42:350 Q

27 1589132 245 PRASHANT KUMAR MEENA

RAMESH CHAND MEENA
07:38:42:500 07:44:22:650 4 00:05:40:150 Q

28 1144765 247 AMIT KUMAR MEENA

SHANKAR LAL
07:38:43:300 07:44:21:250 4 00:05:37:950 Q

29 0411414 250 RAM KUNWAR MEENA TEJA

RAM MEENA
07:38:44:900 07:44:25:500 4 00:05:40:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1335505 254 DHEERAJ KUMAR MEENA

RAM PRASAD MEENA
07:50:20:750 07:56:03:550 4 00:05:42:800 Q

2 0683046 255 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA RAM

KUNWAR MEENA
07:50:20:950 07:55:36:600 4 00:05:15:650 Q

3 1013685 258 BABU LAL MEENA RAM

KUMAR MEENA
07:50:22:250 07:56:02:600 4 00:05:40:350 Q

4 1346100 259 DURGA LAL MEENA KALYAN

SAHAY MEENA
07:50:22:950 07:55:58:650 4 00:05:35:700 Q

5 0742316 260 VIKASH MEENA GOPAL LAL

MEENA
07:50:23:350 07:55:42:0 4 00:05:18:650 Q

6 1618596 261 PRITHVI RAJ MEENA

MANOHAR LAL MEENA
07:50:15:50 07:56:14:700 4 00:05:59:650 Q

7 0739612 263 MEGH RAM MEENA KALLU

RAM MEENA
07:50:16:200 07:55:50:250 4 00:05:34:50 Q

8 1312509 264 LOKESH KUMAR SAMAY

SINGH
07:50:16:550 07:55:59:950 4 00:05:43:400 Q

9 1676553 265 PREM PRAKASH MEENA

VISHRAM MEENA
07:50:16:400 07:55:30:550 4 00:05:14:150 Q

10 1330976 266 KADOO RAM MEENA DHRAM

SINGH MEENA
07:50:16:850 07:55:58:300 4 00:05:41:450 Q

11 1609271 267 GULAB SINGH GANPAT RAM

MEENA
07:50:17:150 07:56:11:700 4 00:05:54:550 Q

12 0111548 268 SURESH CHAND MEENA

SULTAN MEENA
07:50:17:600 07:56:00:900 4 00:05:43:300 Q

13 1085326 269 BABU LAL MEENA MOHAN

LAL
07:50:17:800 07:56:11:750 4 00:05:53:950 Q

14 0539975 270 RAJ KUMAR MEENA RAM

KARAN MEENA
07:50:18:350 07:55:41:450 4 00:05:23:100 Q

15 0447169 271 JITESH KUMAR MEENA

MURARI LAL MEENA
07:50:08:750 07:55:30:100 4 00:05:21:350 Q

16 0419942 272 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMPHOOL MEENA
07:50:09:200 07:55:46:400 4 00:05:37:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0411639 274 RAM PRASAD MEENA RAM

PHOOL MEENA
07:50:10:150 07:55:46:550 4 00:05:36:400 Q

18 0111513 279 SHRAVAN LAL MEENA KAJOD

MAL MEENA
07:50:13:150 07:56:09:150 4 00:05:56:0 Q

19 1345759 280 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

BUDH RAM MEENA
07:50:13:750 07:55:52:950 4 00:05:39:200 Q

20 0120353 281 SUBHASH MEENA

SURGHYAN MEENA
07:50:02:850 07:55:24:500 4 00:05:21:650 Q

21 0222808 282 SIYA RAM MEENA BODYA

RAM MEENA
07:50:03:450 07:55:48:450 4 00:05:45:0 Q

22 1632111 283 PREMRAJ MEENA DHANNA

LAL MEENA
07:50:03:900 07:55:21:200 4 00:05:17:300 Q

23 0768911 284 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

MANNARAM MEENA
07:50:04:450 07:55:28:600 4 00:05:24:150 Q

24 1334979 286 DINESH CHAND MEENA RAM

KHILADI MEENA
07:50:05:600 07:55:47:700 4 00:05:42:100 Q

25 0403287 287 JAGRAM MEENA VISHRAM

MEENA
07:50:05:900 07:55:32:850 4 00:05:26:950 Q

26 0729859 288 MAN SINGH MEENA SADARI

RAM MEENA
07:50:06:350 07:56:02:250 4 00:05:55:900 Q

27 0240217 289
SURESH CHANDRA MEENA

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

MEENA

07:50:06:950 07:55:51:650 4 00:05:44:700 Q

28 1099137 294 BHAGCHAND MEENA

CHHOTE LAL MEENA
07:49:57:750 07:55:36:0 4 00:05:38:250 Q

29 1284262 295 DESHRAJ MEENA CHIRANJI

LAL MEENA
07:49:58:500 07:55:30:100 4 00:05:31:600 Q

30 1633987 297 OMPRAKASH MEENA FAILI

RAM MEENA
07:49:59:550 07:55:59:450 4 00:05:59:900 Q

31 1295271 300 LAL CHAN MEENA GOPAL

MEENA
07:50:01:650 07:56:01:350 4 00:05:59:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0521103 301 RAMRAJ MEENA AMAR

SINGH MEENA
08:07:53:650 08:13:41:950 4 00:05:48:300 Q

2 0234547 302 SITA RAM MEENA JAGDISH

PRASAD
08:07:56:350 08:13:14:350 4 00:05:18:0 Q

3 0483648 303 RAJU MEENA SHIV SINGH

MEENA
08:07:57:0 08:13:34:250 4 00:05:37:250 Q

4 0470071 305 RAJESH MEENA RAMDHAN

MEENA
08:07:57:250 08:13:27:750 4 00:05:30:500 Q

5 0540534 306 RAGHU VEER SINGH MEENA

RAM PHOOL SINGH
08:07:57:850 08:13:30:300 4 00:05:32:450 Q

6 0483077 308 RAM KUMAR MEENA

VASANTA RAM MEENA
08:07:58:450 08:13:10:850 4 00:05:12:400 Q

7 1028278 311 BHAWANI SINGH MEENA

GOPAL LAL MEENA
08:07:52:100 08:13:27:250 4 00:05:35:150 Q

8 0202007 312 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA SITA

RAM MEENA
08:07:52:750 08:13:49:400 4 00:05:56:650 Q

9 1624253 314 PRASADI LAL MEENA

HARGOVIND MEENA
08:07:53:500 08:13:32:450 4 00:05:38:950 Q

10 0796447 315 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

BABU LAL MEENA
08:07:53:750 08:13:13:0 4 00:05:19:250 Q

11 1349031 318 KRISHNA KUMAR MEENA

BIRBAL MEENA
08:07:55:100 08:13:26:350 4 00:05:31:250 Q

12 1021997 321 BALRAM MEENA LALARAM

MEENA
08:07:47:600 08:13:35:450 4 00:05:47:850 Q

13 1325174 322 HARIMOHAN MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA
08:07:48:300 08:13:35:200 4 00:05:46:900 Q

14 1016208 324 BHEEMSINGH MEENA

MAHADEV MEENA
08:07:49:350 08:13:45:50 4 00:05:55:700 Q

15 0234010 325 SUNIL TOPPO JODHA TOPPO 08:07:49:450 08:13:38:650 4 00:05:49:200 Q

16 0691418 326 VISHNU CHAND MEENA RAM

NIWAS MEENA
08:07:49:800 08:13:48:300 4 00:05:58:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0799382 327 VINOD KUMAR MEENA

TULSIRAM MEENA
08:07:50:150 08:13:26:950 4 00:05:36:800 Q

18 0663442 332 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

KADU RAM MEEAN
08:07:43:150 08:13:35:50 4 00:05:51:900 Q

19 0791102 333 MEETHA LAL MEENA

SHARVAN LAL MEENA
08:07:43:800 08:13:24:650 4 00:05:40:850 Q

20 0709230 334 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMCHANDRA MEENA
08:07:44:200 08:13:11:950 4 00:05:27:750 Q

21 1026791 335 CHHOTE LAL MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD
08:07:44:600 08:13:32:100 4 00:05:47:500 Q

22 0088287 336 SIRMOUHAR MEENA NEMI

CHAND MEENA
08:07:45:250 08:13:31:650 4 00:05:46:400 Q

23 0131351 337 SURESH CHAND MEENA

GULAB SINGH MEENA
08:07:45:700 08:13:28:600 4 00:05:42:900 Q

24 1695857 338 GOPESH KUMAR MEENA

RANI LAL MEENA
08:07:46:200 08:13:37:250 4 00:05:51:50 Q

25 0391062 340 RAHDE SHYAM MEENA

LALPATI MEENA
08:07:47:250 08:13:23:150 4 00:05:35:900 Q

26 1073165 341 BHUPENDRA SINGH MEENA

CHANDRA PAL
08:07:35:500 08:13:30:650 4 00:05:55:150 Q

27 0426574 343 RINKU KUMAR MEENA

PAPPULAL MEENA
08:07:36:900 08:13:35:850 4 00:05:58:950 Q

28 0784981 345 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

BACHAN SINGH MEENA
08:07:38:150 08:13:23:900 4 00:05:45:750 Q

29 0208452 346 SHRAVAN LAL MEENA

RAMKARAN MEENA
08:07:38:750 08:13:17:50 4 00:05:38:300 Q

30 1412236 347 HARIVILAS MEENA SHIV RAM

MEERA
08:07:39:150 08:13:23:650 4 00:05:44:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1064656 351 BHAGWAN DAS MEENA

BHARAT SINGH MEENA
08:26:16:450 08:32:11:700 4 00:05:55:250 Q

2 0767643 353 MAHESH CHAND MEENA

MOTI LAL MEENA
08:26:17:800 08:31:49:900 4 00:05:32:100 Q

3 0784647 354 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

MOOL CHAND MEENA
08:26:18:300 08:31:57:350 4 00:05:39:50 Q

4 0418777 355 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

MOOL CHAND MEENA
08:26:18:700 08:31:58:550 4 00:05:39:850 Q

5 0541653 359 RAM PRAKASH MEENA SHRI

PATI MEENA
08:26:21:0 08:32:04:600 4 00:05:43:600 Q

6 1011606 360 ARJUN LAL MEENA GOPAL

LAL MEENA
08:26:21:550 08:31:52:550 4 00:05:31:0 Q

7 1703083 361 OM PRAKASH MEENA

GAINDA RAM MEENA
08:26:12:50 08:32:00:250 4 00:05:48:200 Q

8 0490127 362 RAM PHAL MEENA SHEESHA

RAM MEENA
08:26:12:750 08:31:49:700 4 00:05:36:950 Q

9 1283089 363 EMATT LAL BHAJANA MEENA 08:26:13:800 08:32:12:800 4 00:05:59:0 Q

10 1009883 364 BHAYAR SINGH MEENA

RAMKESH MEENA
08:26:14:300 08:32:00:650 4 00:05:46:350 Q

11 0437421 365 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA MAN

SINGH MEENA
08:26:14:300 08:32:08:300 4 00:05:54:0 Q

12 1651009 366 PYAR SINGH MEENA

PRAHLAD MEENA
08:26:14:600 08:32:02:350 4 00:05:47:750 Q

13 0989973 367 BRAJ MOHAN MEENA BABU

LAL MEENA
08:26:15:200 08:32:08:0 4 00:05:52:800 Q

14 1391887 368 KARAN SINGH MEENA

HARIPR
08:26:15:0 08:32:08:600 4 00:05:53:600 Q

15 0748159 371 MAHESH CHAND MEENA

KEDAR LAL MEENA
08:26:05:600 08:31:46:500 4 00:05:40:900 Q

16 1014457 372 BHARAT LAL MEENA

RAMVILAS MEENA
08:26:06:400 08:32:06:300 4 00:05:59:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0090953 373 SANTU KUMAR MEENA

RAJMAL MEENA
08:26:06:700 08:31:55:550 4 00:05:48:850 Q

18 1598452 374 PRAHLAD MEENA MADAN LAL

MEENA
08:26:07:0 08:31:37:300 4 00:05:30:300 Q

19 1591367 376 PREM SINGH MEENA

GHAMANDI MEENA
08:26:08:850 08:31:51:550 4 00:05:42:700 Q

20 1011269 379 ANIL MEENA RAMESHWAR

DAYAL
08:26:10:650 08:32:10:650 4 00:06:00:0 Q

21 0522353 381 ROHIT BANDHU MEENA RAM

SWAROOP
08:25:59:450 08:31:42:550 4 00:05:43:100 Q

22 0516207 384 RAJKUMAR MEENA

HARIKISHAN MEENA
08:26:01:850 08:31:56:600 4 00:05:54:750 Q

23 1324869 385 DINESH KUMAR MEENA

SHAMBHU LAL MEENA
08:26:02:450 08:31:51:900 4 00:05:49:450 Q

24 1641774 386 PRITAM MEENA JAGDISH

PRASAD
08:26:02:750 08:31:41:900 4 00:05:39:150 Q

25 0090658 387 SHYAM LAL MEENA PRAHLAD

MEENA
08:26:03:350 08:31:53:350 4 00:05:50:0 Q

26 0668643 388 MATHURESH MEENA RAMOO

MEENA
08:26:03:950 08:31:31:950 4 00:05:28:0 Q

27 1412359 391 DINESH KUMAR MEENA RAM

VILAS MEENA
08:25:54:250 08:31:13:800 4 00:05:19:550 Q

28 0205779 393 SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA

CHOTU LAL MEENA
08:25:55:350 08:31:36:700 4 00:05:41:350 Q

29 1368858 394 KHELA RAM SOREN

KKHENKA SOREN
08:25:55:950 08:31:32:800 4 00:05:36:850 Q

30 1336450 395 KAILASH CHAND HARLAL

MEENA
08:25:56:500 08:31:43:550 4 00:05:47:50 Q

31 0682338 396 MUKESH CHAND MEENA

KANCHAN LAL MEENA
08:25:57:0 08:31:51:750 4 00:05:54:750 Q

32 0386134 398 RAJPAL MEENA GANPAT LAL

MEENA
08:25:57:950 08:31:12:600 4 00:05:14:650 Q

33 1286994 399 KAILASH CHAND MEENA

PRABHU LAL MEENA
08:25:58:500 08:31:16:950 4 00:05:18:450 Q

34 0535085 400 RAVINDRA KUMAR MEENA

RATTI RAM MEENA
08:25:58:950 08:31:53:50 4 00:05:54:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0440484 401 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

MOTI LAL MEENA
08:46:44:650 08:52:21:550 4 00:05:36:900 Q

2 1016240 403 BANI SINGH MEENA BHAROSI

MEENA
08:46:45:250 08:52:36:50 4 00:05:50:800 Q

3 1293387 406 DHOOL CHAND MEENA RAM

PHOOL MEENA
08:46:46:550 08:52:17:50 4 00:05:30:500 Q

4 1120624 407 AMAR SINGH MEENA

RAMKISHAOR MEENA
08:46:47:0 08:52:33:900 4 00:05:46:900 Q

5 0519881 409 RAM ROOP MEENA RAJU LAL

MEENA
08:46:47:550 08:52:35:850 4 00:05:48:300 Q

6 1316868 413 HARIMOHAN MEENA BIRJU

LAL MEENA
08:46:40:800 08:52:36:250 4 00:05:55:450 Q

7 0690723 416 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

DWARIKA PRASAD MEENA
08:46:42:200 08:52:37:500 4 00:05:55:300 Q

8 1319506 418 LAKSHAMEE NARAYAN

RAMESH CHAND MEENA
08:46:43:0 08:52:15:950 4 00:05:32:950 Q

9 1288182 419 HAR LAL MEENA KESHAR

RAM MEENA
08:46:43:600 08:52:13:400 4 00:05:29:800 Q

10 1358067 420 KAJOR MAL MEENA GANGA

DHAR MEENA
08:46:43:950 08:52:20:800 4 00:05:36:850 Q

11 1631905 422 NATHU LAL MEENA

CHOUTHU RAM MEENA
08:46:34:450 08:52:27:800 4 00:05:53:350 Q

12 0683271 423 MAHESH CHAND MEENA

BHONDU RAM MEENA
08:46:35:150 08:52:06:850 4 00:05:31:700 Q

13 1305788 424 KEDAR MEENA RAMPHOOL

MEENA
08:46:35:550 08:52:11:300 4 00:05:35:750 Q

14 0671876 426 MANAK CHAND MEENA

JAGDISH MEENA
08:46:36:550 08:52:17:150 4 00:05:40:600 Q

15 1285525 427 LEKH RAM JAREDA

HARASAHAY MEENA
08:46:37:250 08:52:26:550 4 00:05:49:300 Q

16 0684152 428 MANENDER KUMAR MEENA

HARIRAM MEENA
08:46:37:600 08:52:17:750 4 00:05:40:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1282546 430 HAJARI LAL MEENA JAGDISH

NARAYAN MEENA
08:46:39:50 08:52:22:650 4 00:05:43:600 Q

18 0527320 431 RAMCHANDRA MEENA

NARAYAN MEENA
08:46:29:150 08:52:10:0 4 00:05:40:850 Q

19 1647679 432 UDAY SINGH MEENA

BAJRANG LAL MEENA
08:46:29:350 08:52:04:0 4 00:05:34:650 Q

20 1298906 433 DESHRAJ MEENA

RAMESHVER
08:46:29:900 08:51:44:400 4 00:05:14:500 Q

21 0397898 434 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

JHAGRU RAM MEENA
08:46:30:350 08:52:11:100 4 00:05:40:750 Q

22 0660284 435 VIKAS KUMAR MEENA

RAMESH CHAND MEENA
08:46:31:400 08:52:19:600 4 00:05:48:200 Q

23 1362170 437 LALA RAM MEENA KAMAL

SINGH MEENA
08:46:32:150 08:51:45:100 4 00:05:12:950 Q

24 1291374 438 KAILASH CHAND RANGLAL

MEENA
08:46:32:600 08:52:05:550 4 00:05:32:950 Q

25 0434285 439 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

KISHAN LAL MEENA
08:46:33:100 08:51:52:0 4 00:05:18:900 Q

26 1375366 440 KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA

MANGAL RAM MEENA
08:46:33:300 08:51:42:450 4 00:05:09:150 Q

27 0467485 444 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMESH CHAND
08:46:25:0 08:52:09:750 4 00:05:44:750 Q

28 1619468 445 GANGA RAM MEENA HARIYA

RAM MEENA
08:46:25:550 08:52:10:0 4 00:05:44:450 Q

29 0481606 447 RANJEET SINGH VIJAY SINGH 08:46:26:600 08:52:13:950 4 00:05:47:350 Q

30 0793644 449 VINOD KUMAR MEENA

ROSHAN LAL MEENA
08:46:27:750 08:52:08:950 4 00:05:41:200 Q

31 0532084 450 RAMCHARAN MEENA SARJAN

LALA MEENA
08:46:28:50 08:52:07:850 4 00:05:39:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0193665 453 SUBHASH KUMAR BATTI LAL

MEENA
08:58:15:250 09:03:39:150 4 00:05:23:900 Q

2 1587792 454 NAVAL KISHOR MEENA SITA

RAM MEENA
08:58:15:550 09:04:02:300 4 00:05:46:750 Q

3 0521958 455 JITENDRA MEENA SITA RAM

MEENA
08:58:15:850 09:03:36:550 4 00:05:20:700 Q

4 0451517 456 RAMAVTAR MEENA JAGDISH

MEENA
08:58:16:100 09:03:48:350 4 00:05:32:250 Q

5 1396853 457 KISHOREE LAL HARI PHOOL

SINGH
08:58:16:650 09:04:02:150 4 00:05:45:500 Q

6 1012694 458 AMIT KUMAR MEENA

CHHOTURAM MEENA
08:58:16:350 09:03:39:400 4 00:05:23:50 Q

7 1598312 460 NARSI RAM MEENA SOOZI

LAL MEENA
08:58:17:250 09:03:35:750 4 00:05:18:500 Q

8 1658685 461 OMPRAKASH MEENA

RAMNARAIN MEENA
08:58:08:450 09:03:54:600 4 00:05:46:150 Q

9 0197073 462
SANWAR MAL MEENA

KAMESHWAR PRASAD

MEENA

08:58:08:750 09:04:00:0 4 00:05:51:250 Q

10 1370686 463 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMJI LAL MEENA
08:58:09:500 09:03:22:400 4 00:05:12:900 Q

11 1342211 464 LAKHAN SINGH MEENA

MALKHE RAM MEENA
08:58:10:300 09:03:42:100 4 00:05:31:800 Q

12 1591667 469 UDAY SINGH MEENA

PRAHLAD MEENA
08:58:13:0 09:03:58:550 4 00:05:45:550 Q

13 0420723 470 RAMAVTAR MEENA HARI

PRASAD MEENA
08:58:13:350 09:04:03:250 4 00:05:49:900 Q

14 1026357 471 BHAGWAN MEENA

SHYOCHAND MEENA
08:58:04:50 09:03:42:800 4 00:05:38:750 Q

15 0468868 473 RAM LAL MEENA KISHANLAL

MEENA
08:58:04:800 09:03:38:600 4 00:05:33:800 Q

16 1130538 474 ARJUN LAL MEENA SHANKAR 08:58:05:0 09:03:55:50 4 00:05:50:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



LAL

17 0410461 475 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA

MITHA LAL MEENA
08:58:05:500 09:04:05:150 4 00:05:59:650 Q

18 0415347 476 RAM PRASAD MEENA HARI

SINGH MEENA
08:58:06:250 09:03:42:300 4 00:05:36:50 Q

19 1023560 477 CHHOTE LAL MEENA RAMJI

LAL MEENA
08:58:06:850 09:03:39:100 4 00:05:32:250 Q

20 1393625 479 DEVKARAN MEENA

KALYANSAHAI MEENA
08:58:07:400 09:03:32:400 4 00:05:25:0 Q

21 1310720 480 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

BADRI NARAYAN MEENA
08:58:07:750 09:03:58:850 4 00:05:51:100 Q

22 0211703 482 SHASHI PRAKASH PHOOL

CHAND JEPH
08:57:58:450 09:03:46:650 4 00:05:48:200 Q

23 0169539 484 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA

CHHOTE LAL MEENA
08:57:59:200 09:03:19:650 4 00:05:20:450 Q

24 1284300 485 DHARM CHAND MEENA

VISHRAM MEENA
08:58:00:0 09:03:28:650 4 00:05:28:650 Q

25 1681414 486 OM PRAKASH MEENA RAM

KISHOR MEENA
08:58:00:400 09:03:41:50 4 00:05:40:650 Q

26 0110776 487 SHRIRAM MEENA RANG LAL

MEENA
08:58:00:650 09:03:26:400 4 00:05:25:750 Q

27 0467873 488 RAKESH KUMAR HARI

KISHAN
08:58:01:500 09:03:36:750 4 00:05:35:250 Q

28 0489751 489 RAM KISHAN MEENA

RAMDHAN MEENA
08:58:02:150 09:03:24:800 4 00:05:22:650 Q

29 1104388 490 BRAJ MOHAN MEENA

BANWARI LAL MEENA
08:58:02:600 09:03:43:350 4 00:05:40:750 Q

30 0984093 492 ANIL KUMAR MEENA

RAMSWAROOP MEENA
08:57:51:900 09:03:15:100 4 00:05:23:200 Q

31 1622122 493 PRAVEEN KUMAR DHANKA

LALCHAND DHANKA
08:57:51:950 09:03:25:0 4 00:05:33:50 Q

32 0438940 495 RAMBHAROSI MEENA

VISHRAM MEENA
08:57:52:700 09:03:17:550 4 00:05:24:850 Q

33 1617910 496 GULAB CHAND MEENA HARJI

MEENA
08:57:53:0 09:03:37:700 4 00:05:44:700 Q

34 1315053 497 HARIOM KISHAN LAL MEENA 08:57:53:750 09:03:19:800 4 00:05:26:50 Q

35 0671815 498 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

TUNDU RAM MEENA
08:57:54:200 09:03:38:300 4 00:05:44:100 Q

36 0708484 499 MAHENDRA SINGH SHIMBHU

RAM MEENA
08:57:54:650 09:03:45:450 4 00:05:50:800 Q

37 1010669 500 CHETRAM MEENA BHANTA 08:57:55:150 09:03:37:950 4 00:05:42:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



LAL MEENA

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0668403 501 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

SHANKAR LAL MEENA
09:07:58:850 09:13:16:650 4 00:05:17:800 Q

2 0508400 502 JAI PRAKASH DHAWANIYA

VIJAY SINGH MEENA
09:07:59:100 09:13:41:650 4 00:05:42:550 Q

3 1590368 504 GAUTAM KUMAR BEDIYA

CHAKRAWARTI RAM BEDIYA
09:07:59:900 09:13:27:400 4 00:05:27:500 Q

4 0197089 505 SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA

NATHU RAM MEENA
09:08:00:200 09:13:58:500 4 00:05:58:300 Q

5 1303278 506 DHARMENDRA KUAMR

MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA
09:08:01:0 09:13:46:850 4 00:05:45:850 Q

6 1368636 507 DESHRAJ MEENA SUGREEV

MEENA
09:08:02:250 09:13:44:100 4 00:05:41:850 Q

7 0389244 508 RAJENDRA PRASAD MEENA

MAHADEV PRASAD MEENA
09:08:02:200 09:13:51:900 4 00:05:49:700 Q

8 0395736 510 RAJA RAM MEENA CHARAN

SINGH MEENA
09:08:02:50 09:13:54:50 4 00:05:52:0 Q

9 0144493 511 SADHU RAM MEENA BHOLA

RAM MEENA
09:07:54:700 09:13:30:150 4 00:05:35:450 Q

10 0402223 513 RAMBU RAM MEENA

SUGARYA RAM MEENA
09:07:55:550 09:13:35:50 4 00:05:39:500 Q

11 1583934 517 GUMAN SINGH MEENA

MISHRI LAL MEENA
09:07:57:750 09:13:28:350 4 00:05:30:600 Q

12 1640943 518 PRAKASH LEELA RAM MEENA 09:07:57:950 09:13:47:200 4 00:05:49:250 Q

13 0238819 520 SULTAN MEENA SURAJ MAL

MEENA
09:07:58:800 09:13:42:750 4 00:05:43:950 Q

14 0415344 521 RAMANKESH MEENA PREM

CHAND MEENA
09:07:49:100 09:13:27:150 4 00:05:38:50 Q

15 1703690 522 GANESH PAL MEENA RAM

ROOP MEENA
09:07:49:850 09:13:41:0 4 00:05:51:150 Q

16 0388162 523 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA

RAM PRASAD MEENA
09:07:50:600 09:13:23:50 4 00:05:32:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1391475 527 KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA

RAMPHOOL MEENA
09:07:53:50 09:13:25:650 4 00:05:32:600 Q

18 1297064 528 TEEKAM CHAND MEENA

RAMLAL MEENA
09:07:53:250 09:13:29:750 4 00:05:36:500 Q

19 0663473 532 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

BHAROSI LAL MEENA
09:07:45:600 09:13:38:350 4 00:05:52:750 Q

20 0403694 533 JITESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMCHARAN MEENA
09:07:46:200 09:13:42:450 4 00:05:56:250 Q

21 1112199 534 CHHOTU RAM MEENA

KISHAN LAL MEENA
09:07:46:200 09:13:16:950 4 00:05:30:750 Q

22 0780525 535 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMDHAN MEENA
09:07:46:800 09:13:28:800 4 00:05:42:0 Q

23 0797621 536 VIJAY SINGH MEENA RAM

PRASAD MEENA
09:07:47:600 09:13:33:950 4 00:05:46:350 Q

24 1329333 537 DHARAMSINGH MEENA

RAMBHAROSI MEENA
09:07:47:900 09:13:24:350 4 00:05:36:450 Q

25 0240973 538 SURJAN LAL MEENA RAMU

LAL MEENA
09:07:48:300 09:13:16:800 4 00:05:28:500 Q

26 0789833 539 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

RATTI RAMMEENA
09:07:48:650 09:13:04:800 4 00:05:16:150 Q

27 0665529 540 MAKHAN LAL MEENA RAM

PRASAD MEENA
09:07:49:100 09:13:37:0 4 00:05:47:900 Q

28 0545245 541 RAM KHILADI MEENA

GHANSHYAM MEENA
09:07:39:450 09:13:05:750 4 00:05:26:300 Q

29 1036728 542 BAHADUR SINGH BHARAT

LAL MEENA
09:07:39:900 09:13:22:750 4 00:05:42:850 Q

30 0664334 544 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

REVAR RAM MEENA
09:07:40:900 09:13:04:50 4 00:05:23:150 Q

31 0667986 545 VISHRAM LAL MEENA

CHIRANJI LAL MEENA
09:07:41:550 09:13:37:350 4 00:05:55:800 Q

32 1636096 546 NARSEE MEENA LOHADASA

MEENA
09:07:42:750 09:13:26:700 4 00:05:43:950 Q

33 1298779 547 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMJI LAL MEENA
09:07:43:200 09:13:36:500 4 00:05:53:300 Q

34 1356305 548 KHUSHIRAM MEENA PRATAP

MEENA
09:07:43:650 09:13:01:250 4 00:05:17:600 Q

35 0433737 549
RAMPRASAD MEENA

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

MEENA

09:07:44:50 09:13:08:50 4 00:05:24:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0098164 551 SANJAY KUJUR ETWA KUJUR 09:17:48:900 09:23:16:800 4 00:05:27:900 Q

2 1325736 552 KARTIK ORAON RAMESH

ORAON
09:17:49:600 09:23:02:550 4 00:05:12:950 Q

3 0481828 553 JANVED MEENA TULSIRAM

MEENA
09:17:50:150 09:23:26:50 4 00:05:35:900 Q

4 1595515 554 PRAVESH MEENA MUNNA

LAL MEENA
09:17:50:600 09:23:32:750 4 00:05:42:150 Q

5 1607451 556 GANESH NARAYAN MEENA

RAMPHOOL MEENA
09:17:52:100 09:23:31:950 4 00:05:39:850 Q

6 1284535 557 KAMLESH MEENA RAM

KHILAREE MEENA
09:17:52:750 09:23:06:350 4 00:05:13:600 Q

7 1665397 559 GUDDU RAM MEENA JAI LAL

MEENA
09:17:53:350 09:23:16:400 4 00:05:23:50 Q

8 0440649 561 JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

CHHOTTAN LAL MEENA
09:17:43:750 09:23:14:400 4 00:05:30:650 Q

9 1374751 562 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

RATTI RAM MEENA
09:17:43:950 09:23:24:950 4 00:05:41:0 Q

10 0502100 563 RAMKESH MEENA RAM

SWAROOP MEENA
09:17:44:550 09:23:40:200 4 00:05:55:650 Q

11 1295197 564 LAVKUSH MEENA LEKHRAM

MEENA
09:17:44:950 09:23:44:450 4 00:05:59:500 Q

12 1337489 565 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

PYARE LAL MEENA
09:17:45:350 09:23:19:700 4 00:05:34:350 Q

13 0524542 566 RAM LAL MEENA JAGDISH

NARAYAN MEENA
09:17:46:50 09:23:36:50 4 00:05:50:0 Q

14 1285832 568 HANSRAM MEENA DHUDMAL

MEENA
09:17:47:50 09:23:30:900 4 00:05:43:850 Q

15 0399290 569 RAM SINGH MEENA KALU

RAM MEENA
09:17:47:600 09:23:35:150 4 00:05:47:550 Q

16 1693683 570 GAJANAND MEENA KALU

RAM MEENA
09:17:48:350 09:23:31:850 4 00:05:43:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1363269 573 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

JAGDISH NARAYAN
09:17:39:450 09:23:14:400 4 00:05:34:950 Q

18 1627538 574 GIRRAJ PRASAD SUSAWAT

KALU RAM SUSAWAT
09:17:40:150 09:23:10:650 4 00:05:30:500 Q

19 1646647 575 OM PRAKASH MEENA DEV

KARAN MEENA
09:17:40:600 09:23:27:450 4 00:05:46:850 Q

20 1138823 578 BALRAM MEENA GUGARV

RAM MEENA
09:17:41:950 09:23:29:600 4 00:05:47:650 Q

21 0480640 579 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

UMMED SINGH MEENA
09:17:42:400 09:23:34:550 4 00:05:52:150 Q

22 1404210 580 HANS RAJ MEENA RAM DHAN

MEENA
09:17:42:900 09:23:26:350 4 00:05:43:450 Q

23 1652753 581 GYAN SINGH MEENA THANDI

RAM MEENA
09:17:33:400 09:23:13:450 4 00:05:40:50 Q

24 0783441 582 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA

DHRUN SAHAI MEENA
09:17:33:950 09:23:23:450 4 00:05:49:500 Q

25 1362797 585 DAYARAM MEENA SITA RAM

MEENA
09:17:34:900 09:23:18:800 4 00:05:43:900 Q

26 1032170 587 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA BABU

LAL MEENA
09:17:36:550 09:23:13:450 4 00:05:36:900 Q

27 1383091 588 FOURAN CHAND MEENA

GOPAL LAL MEENA
09:17:36:950 09:23:13:650 4 00:05:36:700 Q

28 1364430 591 HARIOM MEENA CHHOTE LAL 09:17:27:250 09:23:02:250 4 00:05:35:0 Q

29 0790145 592 MOHAN LAL MEENA

RAMJIVAN MEENA
09:17:27:550 09:23:12:450 4 00:05:44:900 Q

30 0660858 594 MAHESH CHAND MEENA

MOHAN LAL MEENA
09:17:28:600 09:23:05:100 4 00:05:36:500 Q

31 1284359 595 KAILASH CHAND MEENA

DHANA RAM MEENA
09:17:29:100 09:23:11:850 4 00:05:42:750 Q

32 0675227 596 MAHESH CHANDRA MEENA

NARAYAN MEENA
09:17:29:700 09:22:56:650 4 00:05:26:950 Q

33 1324121 597 KALU RAM MEENA NATTHU

RAM MEENA
09:17:29:850 09:23:16:50 4 00:05:46:200 Q

34 1103492 598 BHAGWAN SAHAY JAGDISH

PRASAD
09:17:30:350 09:23:18:900 4 00:05:48:550 Q

35 0990373 599 CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA

KANCHAN LAL MEENA
09:17:30:900 09:23:18:0 4 00:05:47:100 Q

36 0439428 600 RADHE SHYAM MEENA

BHANU RAM MEENA
09:17:31:350 09:23:04:400 4 00:05:33:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0232386 602 SURESH CHAND MEENA

GIRRAJ PRASAD
09:28:39:550 09:34:24:700 4 00:05:45:150 Q

2 0441530 609 RAKESH CHAND MEENA

MAGAN LAL MEENA
09:28:42:50 09:34:38:250 4 00:05:56:200 Q

3 1004876 611 BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA

BIRDHI CHAND MEENA
09:28:33:950 09:34:26:550 4 00:05:52:600 Q

4 1304618 612 KAMAL SINGH RANA

RAMROOP SINGH
09:28:33:750 09:34:20:500 4 00:05:46:750 Q

5 0479816 613 RAM SINGH MEENA RAJA

RAM MEENA
09:28:34:150 09:34:24:350 4 00:05:50:200 Q

6 0125115 614 SANJAY MEENA GOPAL

MEENA
09:28:34:550 09:34:25:850 4 00:05:51:300 Q

7 1312645 616 KAJOD MAL MEENA

RAMCHANDRA MEENA
09:28:36:100 09:34:20:700 4 00:05:44:600 Q

8 0784480 617 MALU RAM MEENA DHANNA

RAM MEENA
09:28:36:450 09:34:12:450 4 00:05:36:0 Q

9 0501345 620 RAJNESH MEENA MOLCHAND

MEENA
09:28:37:950 09:34:04:250 4 00:05:26:300 Q

10 0545087 622 RAMESH CHAND MEENA

SHRINARAYAN MEENA
09:28:29:100 09:33:53:750 4 00:05:24:650 Q

11 0668515 624 MOTI RAM MANGALA RAM 09:28:30:150 09:33:57:100 4 00:05:26:950 Q

12 1597288 627 GIRIRAJ PRASAD MEENA

RAM NARAYAN MEENA
09:28:31:400 09:34:30:850 4 00:05:59:450 Q

13 0662391 629 MANOJ KUMAR MEENA

BANWARI LAL MEENA
09:28:32:200 09:34:08:500 4 00:05:36:300 Q

14 1603623 632 NAMONARAYAN MEENA

RAMJI LAL MEENA
09:28:24:150 09:34:10:750 4 00:05:46:600 Q

15 1624733 633 PRAVEEN KUMAR LALLU

RAMMEENA
09:28:24:850 09:34:16:150 4 00:05:51:300 Q

16 0222429 635 SHIV LAL MEENA KALU RAM

MEENA
09:28:25:300 09:34:05:850 4 00:05:40:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0745275 636 VIKRAM SINGH BHAN

HANSRAM BHANDARI
09:28:26:100 09:34:02:450 4 00:05:36:350 Q

18 0753813 639 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA

HEMRAJ MEENA
09:28:27:600 09:34:18:250 4 00:05:50:650 Q

19 0483541 646 RAMKESH MEENA RAJARAM

MEENA
09:28:20:750 09:33:53:650 4 00:05:32:900 Q

20 0767403 648 MUNESH MEENA MADAN LAL

MEENA
09:28:21:900 09:33:46:800 4 00:05:24:900 Q

21 0732919 649 VISHNU KUMAR MEENA

MOOLCHAND MEENA
09:28:22:950 09:34:12:850 4 00:05:49:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0220529 652 SITA RAM MEENA BUDDHA

RAM MEENA
09:38:43:100 09:44:30:950 4 00:05:47:850 Q

2 1070429 654 ANOP RAM MEENA

RAMSWAROOP
09:38:43:800 09:44:09:950 4 00:05:26:150 Q

3 0706038 655 MUNESH KUMAR MEENA

DEEN DAYAL MEENA
09:38:44:200 09:44:23:550 4 00:05:39:350 Q

4 0717101 656 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

BATTI LAL MEENA
09:38:44:650 09:44:22:800 4 00:05:38:150 Q

5 0427724 657 RAMNARESH MEENA DEEN

DAYAL MEENA
09:38:44:800 09:44:30:650 4 00:05:45:850 Q

6 1395825 658 HANSRAM MEENA

PUNYARAM MEENA
09:38:45:500 09:44:34:350 4 00:05:48:850 Q

7 0412915 659 RAJENDRA MEENA

HAREERAM MEENA
09:38:45:650 09:44:29:450 4 00:05:43:800 Q

8 0388501 661 RAJENDRA SINGH MEENA

MANGYA RAM MEENA
09:38:39:450 09:44:08:550 4 00:05:29:100 Q

9 0696162 662 MANOHAR LAL MEENA

RAMESH CHAND
09:38:38:650 09:44:21:550 4 00:05:42:900 Q

10 0462569 663 RAM KHILARI MEENA

BHAGLARAM MEENA
09:38:39:150 09:44:30:50 4 00:05:50:900 Q

11 1283458 664 LAL SINGH MEENA SIYARAM

MEENA
09:38:39:750 09:44:11:550 4 00:05:31:800 Q

12 1311201 665 KALU RAM MEENA MUL

CHAND MEENA
09:38:40:50 09:44:16:700 4 00:05:36:650 Q

13 1329192 666 LAKHAPAT MEENA BHARAT

LAL MEENA
09:38:40:400 09:44:04:950 4 00:05:24:550 Q

14 0447735 667 RAMKESH MEENA MURLI

RAM MEENA
09:38:41:250 09:44:14:650 4 00:05:33:400 Q

15 0389520 668 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

BAJRANG LAL MEENA
09:38:41:550 09:44:15:350 4 00:05:33:800 Q

16 0136763 669 SITA RAM MEENA GOPI RAM

MEENA
09:38:41:950 09:44:07:800 4 00:05:25:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1317794 670 KAMLESH KUMAR MEENA

JANSI RAM MEENA
09:38:42:300 09:44:10:750 4 00:05:28:450 Q

18 0662826 671 MANGAL MEENA

SHAMMANRAM MEENA
09:38:33:700 09:44:14:50 4 00:05:40:350 Q

19 0100382 672 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA

RADHE SHYAM MEENA
09:38:34:100 09:44:30:200 4 00:05:56:100 Q

20 0413187 674 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA

CHOTE LAL MEENA
09:38:35:50 09:44:34:0 4 00:05:58:950 Q

21 0122014 675 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA

PRAHLAD MEENA
09:38:35:650 09:44:23:250 4 00:05:47:600 Q

22 1591602 676 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR

RAMRATAN MEENA
09:38:36:300 09:44:16:400 4 00:05:40:100 Q

23 0431659 677 RAJMAL MEENA RAM

SWAROOP MEENA
09:38:36:900 09:44:21:350 4 00:05:44:450 Q

24 1637554 679 PUKHRAJ MEENA RAMNIWAS

MEENA
09:38:37:750 09:44:32:650 4 00:05:54:900 Q

25 1651671 680 GOPI RAM MEENA NARSI LAL

MEENA
09:38:38:100 09:44:17:150 4 00:05:39:50 Q

26 1288648 682 HANUMAN MEENA NANYA

RAM MEENA
09:38:28:500 09:44:10:50 4 00:05:41:550 Q

27 1323182 684 HANSRAJ MEENA BHAIRU

LAL MEENA
09:38:29:650 09:44:08:950 4 00:05:39:300 Q

28 1041627 685 BISHAMBHAR DAYAL

JAGDISH
09:38:30:650 09:44:13:200 4 00:05:42:550 Q

29 1598173 688 NAMO NARAYAN MEENA

SHANKAR LAL MEENA
09:38:31:650 09:44:08:0 4 00:05:36:350 Q

30 1106897 690 BHIM RAJ MEENA HANUMAN

SAHAY MEENA
09:38:32:600 09:44:21:650 4 00:05:49:50 Q

31 1628545 691 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA

GOPAL LAL MEENA
09:38:22:750 09:44:21:150 4 00:05:58:400 Q

32 1609843 692 OMEE RAM MEENA RAMJI

LAL MEENA
09:38:22:750 09:44:08:850 4 00:05:46:100 Q

33 0696478 693 MAHESH CHAND MEENA

GOPAL LAL MEENA
09:38:23:50 09:43:59:150 4 00:05:36:100 Q

34 0420510 694 RAJENDRA KUMRA MEENA

RAM KHIALRI MEENA
09:38:23:650 09:44:14:750 4 00:05:51:100 Q

35 1079722 695 BAHADUR SINGH MEENA

LAKHAN LAL MEENA
09:38:24:100 09:43:50:150 4 00:05:26:50 Q

36 0986052 696 ANKESH KUMAR MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA
09:38:24:900 09:43:48:700 4 00:05:23:800 Q

37 1641825 698 PRAKASH MEENA

RAMKISHORE MEENA
09:38:26:550 09:44:20:950 4 00:05:54:400 Q

38 0493408 699 RADHESHYAM MEENA BADRI 09:38:27:0 09:44:07:200 4 00:05:40:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



PRASAD MEENA

39 0218050 700 SANTOSH KUMAR MEENA

DEEPA RAM MEENA
09:38:27:500 09:43:43:550 4 00:05:16:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1350352 701 KAMBOO RAM MEENA

RAMCHANDRA MEENA
09:47:41:0 09:53:18:300 4 00:05:37:300 Q

2 0761873 702 MULCHAND MEENA NAINU

RAM MEENA
09:47:41:800 09:53:13:950 4 00:05:32:150 Q

3 1339454 703 LEKH RAJ MEENA MOHAN

LAL MEENA
09:47:42:150 09:52:57:650 4 00:05:15:500 Q

4 1376112 705 HARI NARAYAN MEENA RAM

RATAN
09:47:42:600 09:53:29:700 4 00:05:47:100 Q

5 0664872 706 MEETHA LAL MEENA BALDAV

MEENA
09:47:43:150 09:53:35:600 4 00:05:52:450 Q

6 0462970 711 JITENDRA KUMAR MEENA

HAZARI LAL MEENA
09:47:34:550 09:52:44:400 4 00:05:09:850 Q

7 1324201 712 HARI RAM MEENA POONIYA

RAM MEENA
09:47:34:950 09:53:16:200 4 00:05:41:250 Q

8 1321304 713 LAXMAN MEENA KAJOR MAL

MEENA
09:47:35:650 09:53:33:100 4 00:05:57:450 Q

9 0097212 714 SURESH CHAND MEENA

BADRI LAL MEENA
09:47:36:150 09:53:04:400 4 00:05:28:250 Q

10 0396981 715 RAMSWAROOP MEENA

SANDA RAM MEENA
09:47:36:500 09:53:04:750 4 00:05:28:250 Q

11 0675290 718 MUNIRAJ MEENA KEDAR LAL

MEENA
09:47:39:400 09:53:36:150 4 00:05:56:750 Q

12 0418480 721 JAY PRAKASH MEENA

AMARSINGH
09:47:29:150 09:53:11:850 4 00:05:42:700 Q

13 0669730 723 MAN SINGH MEENA DHARAM

SINGH MEENA
09:47:30:200 09:53:17:400 4 00:05:47:200 Q

14 1028253 724 ATAL KUMAR MEENA SHYAM

LAL MEENA
09:47:30:750 09:53:06:800 4 00:05:36:50 Q

15 0516890 728 RAJU LAL MEENA RAM PAL

MEENA
09:47:32:400 09:52:56:350 4 00:05:23:950 Q

16 0162751 730 SHAYM SUNDER MEENA

RAMJIWAN MEENA
09:47:33:950 09:53:17:450 4 00:05:43:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1092299 733 BALRAM MEENA HARBHAJAN

MEENA
09:47:24:550 09:52:56:50 4 00:05:31:500 Q

18 0089262 736 SHIMBHU RAM MEENA

GANGA SAHAY MEENA
09:47:26:150 09:53:16:550 4 00:05:50:400 Q

19 0147477 737 SUBHASH CHAND MEENA

KAILASH CHAND MEENA
09:47:27:250 09:53:12:750 4 00:05:45:500 Q

20 1001037 738 BACHCHU SINGH RAMROOP

MEENA
09:47:27:750 09:53:25:550 4 00:05:57:800 Q

21 0396992 739 RAM NARESH MEENA HARI

SINGH MEENA
09:47:27:750 09:53:11:200 4 00:05:43:450 Q

22 1601211 742 UDAY RAM MEENA SHRI

KISHAN MEENA
09:47:18:900 09:52:48:750 4 00:05:29:850 Q

23 0380976 745 RAVI KUMAR MANSHA RAM 09:47:20:50 09:52:56:100 4 00:05:36:50 Q

24 1254854 746 KRISHAN JAIPAL 09:47:20:700 09:52:58:300 4 00:05:37:600 Q

25 0521653 748 RAMKESH MEENA GANGA

SAHAY
09:47:22:100 09:53:05:850 4 00:05:43:750 Q

26 1584002 749 PRADEEP KUMAR MEENA

KESHRAM MEENA
09:47:22:450 09:52:48:450 4 00:05:26:0 Q

27 0688909 750 MUNI RAM MEENA CHIMPA

LAL
09:47:22:900 09:53:09:200 4 00:05:46:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1633450 751 PINTU RAM MEENA KISHAN

LAL MEENA
09:57:50:600 10:03:29:750 4 00:05:39:150 Q

2 1620841 752 PREETAM LAL MEENA SOPI

LAL MEENA
09:57:51:200 10:03:37:350 4 00:05:46:150 Q

3 1581230 754 NARESH KUMAR MEENA

BHADUR SINGH
09:57:52:50 10:03:38:0 4 00:05:45:950 Q

4 1687941 756 NARESH KUMAR MEENA

MADAN LAL MEENA
09:57:52:950 10:03:32:300 4 00:05:39:350 Q

5 0156010 757 SHAITAN SINGH MEENA

HARSAY MEENA
09:57:53:950 10:03:23:200 4 00:05:29:250 Q

6 0120388 758 SURESH CHAND MEENA

TEEKA RAM MEENA
09:57:54:250 10:03:42:50 4 00:05:47:800 Q

7 0705734 761 MOHAN LAL MEENA GOKUL

RAM MEENA
09:57:45:750 10:03:32:600 4 00:05:46:850 Q

8 1012241 767 BAL CHAND MEENA BABU

LAL MEENA
09:57:49:100 10:03:41:850 4 00:05:52:750 Q

9 0718178 769 MOOL CHAND MEENA

RAMKARAN MEENA
09:57:50:50 10:03:31:150 4 00:05:41:100 Q

10 1591437 770 GOPAL LAL MEENA SHIV RAM

MEENA
09:57:50:400 10:03:32:850 4 00:05:42:450 Q

11 0665425 773 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA

PRABHU DAYAL MEENA
09:57:41:900 10:03:28:300 4 00:05:46:400 Q

12 1304323 774 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA
09:57:42:250 10:03:27:0 4 00:05:44:750 Q

13 0745744 775 VIKRAM KUMAR MEENA

VIJAY RAM MEENA
09:57:42:950 10:03:36:700 4 00:05:53:750 Q

14 1303684 776 LAXMAN SINGH

HARINARAYAN
09:57:43:350 10:03:40:950 4 00:05:57:600 Q

15 1394092 777 DHARAM SINGH MEENA SITA

RAM MEENA
09:57:44:150 10:03:27:200 4 00:05:43:50 Q

16 1396807 778 LEKH RAM MEENA NANAG

RAM MEENA
09:57:44:450 10:03:06:50 4 00:05:21:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0802541 781 MADAN LAL MEENA DHANPAL

MEENA
09:57:34:600 10:03:29:450 4 00:05:54:850 Q

18 1321718 782 HARI RAM MEENA KALYA

RAM MEENA
09:57:35:850 10:03:22:750 4 00:05:46:900 Q

19 1013481 783 BABLESH MEENA GHAMANDI

LAL MEENA
09:57:36:450 10:03:10:100 4 00:05:33:650 Q

20 0403260 785 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

BASANTA RAM MEENA
09:57:37:50 10:03:31:550 4 00:05:54:500 Q

21 1583098 787 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA

KARAN SINGH
09:57:38:550 10:03:34:100 4 00:05:55:550 Q

22 1695758 789 NAMONARAYAN MEENA

KILAN SAHAI MEENA
09:57:39:900 10:03:21:600 4 00:05:41:700 Q

23 0423215 790 RAMKESH MEENA

RAMPHOOL MEENA
09:57:40:300 10:03:28:400 4 00:05:48:100 Q

24 1078518 792 BHEEM SINGH MEENA

KALYAN PRASAD
09:57:29:750 10:03:08:200 4 00:05:38:450 Q

25 0994202 794 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

JAGMOHAN MEENA
09:57:30:500 10:03:08:250 4 00:05:37:750 Q

26 1597476 795 OM PRAKASH KANWALIA

NEMI CHAND
09:57:30:900 10:03:21:950 4 00:05:51:50 Q

27 1376670 797 HANUMAN DAS MEENA

DEVEE SINGH MEENA
09:57:32:200 10:03:27:650 4 00:05:55:450 Q

28 0449746 798 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA

JAUHARI LAL MEENA
09:57:32:700 10:03:21:250 4 00:05:48:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1606657 802 NARSI MEENA MALLA RAM

MEENA
10:07:52:550 10:13:29:750 4 00:05:37:200 Q

2 0392485 808 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

KISHAN MEENA
10:07:54:950 10:13:08:850 4 00:05:13:900 Q

3 1306187 812 DHAN MANTRI DHANPAL

MEENA
10:07:47:300 10:12:57:50 4 00:05:09:750 Q

4 0696556 813 VISHRAM MEENA CHIRANGI 10:07:48:650 10:13:16:100 4 00:05:27:450 Q

5 0119742 815 SURENDRA SINGH MAHARAJ

SINGH
10:07:49:550 10:13:27:500 4 00:05:37:950 Q

6 1384536 816 DINESH CHAND MEENA RAM

KHILAREE MEENA
10:07:49:900 10:13:27:950 4 00:05:38:50 Q

7 1287500 818 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMESH CHAND MEENA
10:07:50:950 10:13:48:650 4 00:05:57:700 Q

8 1340523 819 KANA RAM MEENA MOOL

CHAND MEENA
10:07:51:350 10:13:28:250 4 00:05:36:900 Q

9 1400295 820 LOKESH MEENA GOPAL LAL

MEENA
10:07:51:550 10:13:37:700 4 00:05:46:150 Q

10 0111928 821 SIYA RAM MEENA BHOMA

RAM MEENA
10:07:42:750 10:13:22:450 4 00:05:39:700 Q

11 0469314 823 RADHA BALLABH MEENA

HARI SINGH MEENA
10:07:43:800 10:13:26:750 4 00:05:42:950 Q

12 0664144 824 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA

JAGDEESH PRASAD MEENA
10:07:43:550 10:12:59:150 4 00:05:15:600 Q

13 0473047 825 RISHIKESH MEENA BHARAT

LAL MEENA
10:07:44:250 10:13:15:850 4 00:05:31:600 Q

14 0995455 826 BHARAT LAL MEENA NEMI

CHAND MEENA
10:07:44:350 10:13:28:650 4 00:05:44:300 Q

15 0984381 827 BHEEM SINGH MEENA RAMJI

LAL MEENA
10:07:45:300 10:13:33:400 4 00:05:48:100 Q

16 0381240 829 RAVINDER KUMAR YASHPAL 10:07:46:250 10:13:23:250 4 00:05:37:0 Q

17 0744166 832 MUKESH CHAND MEENA 10:07:36:400 10:13:12:350 4 00:05:35:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SUNDAR LAL MEENA

18 1363642 833 HARIOM MEENA KAILASH

CHAND
10:07:37:400 10:13:14:300 4 00:05:36:900 Q

19 0237706 834 SURESH CHAND HARI

KISHAN
10:07:37:950 10:13:03:500 4 00:05:25:550 Q

20 0405207 835 RAMKESH MEENA ROOPA

RAM MEENA
10:07:38:500 10:13:36:150 4 00:05:57:650 Q

21 1389345 837 KAMAL RAM MEENA GIRIRAJ

PRASAD MEENA
10:07:39:500 10:13:21:0 4 00:05:41:500 Q

22 1029585 838 BRIJ LAL MEENA NAND

KISHOR
10:07:40:300 10:13:33:450 4 00:05:53:150 Q

23 0752449 839 MUKESH LAL MEENA

LOHADYA RAM MEENA
10:07:41:850 10:13:27:100 4 00:05:45:250 Q

24 0464695 840 RAMESH CHAND MEENA

NATHU LAL MEENA
10:07:42:450 10:13:05:350 4 00:05:22:900 Q

25 0686002 841 MUNEEM KUMAR MEENA

RAMKISHOR MEENA
10:07:29:700 10:12:57:300 4 00:05:27:600 Q

26 0780178 842 VISHRAM MEENA RAM

CHANDRA MEENA
10:07:30:0 10:13:08:650 4 00:05:38:650 Q

27 1642792 845 OMPRAKASH MEENA

JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA
10:07:31:800 10:13:16:450 4 00:05:44:650 Q

28 1362409 846 HANUMAN PRASAD RAM

KISHAN MEENA
10:07:32:450 10:13:07:50 4 00:05:34:600 Q

29 1612313 847 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA

KALU RAM MEENA
10:07:33:850 10:13:33:400 4 00:05:59:550 Q

30 0684187 849 VIJENDER KUMAR MEENA

RAMKISHOR MEENA
10:07:34:350 10:13:23:850 4 00:05:49:500 Q

31 0429339 850 RAMESH KUMAR MEENA

CHHITAR MAL MEENA
10:07:35:0 10:13:26:150 4 00:05:51:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 06-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1356082 852
KAILASH CHAND MEENA

RAMESHWAR PRASAD

MEENA

10:17:49:850 10:23:22:550 4 00:05:32:700 Q

2 0707166 853 MADAN LAL MEENA MOHAR

PAL MEENA
10:17:49:650 10:23:21:950 4 00:05:32:300 Q

3 0158183 854 SHANKAR LAL MEENA PHOOL

CHAND MEENA
10:17:50:750 10:23:35:50 4 00:05:44:300 Q

4 0392511 855 RAJU LAL MEENA KESAR LAL

MEENA
10:17:51:150 10:23:47:150 4 00:05:56:0 Q

5 1024048 856 BABLU MEENA

SHRINARAYAN MEENA
10:17:52:100 10:23:21:800 4 00:05:29:700 Q

6 0085150 859 SULTAN MEENA GHAN

SHYAM MEENA
10:17:54:650 10:23:44:950 4 00:05:50:300 Q

7 0500687 860 RAMAVTRA MEENA BRAJ LAL

MEENA
10:17:54:400 10:23:15:800 4 00:05:21:400 Q

8 0540253 863 JAYANT KUMAR MEENA

BHAGIRATH MAL MEENA
10:17:45:200 10:23:26:450 4 00:05:41:250 Q

9 0410418 864 RAMRAJ MEENA KAILASH

CHAND
10:17:45:900 10:23:35:250 4 00:05:49:350 Q

10 0531014 866 RAMKESH MEENA HAJARI

LAL MEENA
10:17:47:50 10:23:19:150 4 00:05:32:100 Q

11 0528984 867 RAM AVATAR MEENA HEERA

LAL MEENA
10:17:47:350 10:23:19:950 4 00:05:32:600 Q

12 0097452 869 SURESH MEENA NARAYAN

SINGH MEENA
10:17:48:450 10:23:48:300 4 00:05:59:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


